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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Posigao N° Nome
1 8 Renan Tonon

1 Gustavo Furlaneto
Fabio Junior da Silva
Emanuel Brighenti

Carlos Martinez

pierre farina

Allan Silva

© 0 N o a A~ Wb

5
2
4
7  Luiz Eduardo Marson
3
6
9

Wesmensandro Auto rodrigues

01/05/2021 - 18:04:17

Resultado por Categoria
HECO - Pantanal Green Hell Prologo

1-GOLD

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

6s987ms
1s576ms
1s686ms
7s788ms
22s962ms
1s053ms
15s235ms

8 voltas

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
6s987ms
8s563ms
10s249ms
18s037ms
40s999ms
42s052ms
57s287ms

8 voltas

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

1

Tempo
00:07:57.230

00:08:04.217
00:08:05.793

00:08:07.479
00:08:15.267
00:08:38.229
00:08:39.282
00:08:54.517
00:02:08.542
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